el RAwTE@SY 7 "Aspirational Blocks Fellow" (ABP %elY) Y ﬁl’gﬁ-‘d’

e §gFa fwfea gaem va faawor

AIfd 3NN, WRd WWHR carT Hdifeld 3Memell [dera@us &isA &
Flleadl # oo 3R Aeraavs gards fr a@graan, afafafaar fr aeer
IR AT, 3T FiTeadel AR fAaRrel qur geft Raurest Hr amefiedr
Tl H FUR el H TN A & 36T & ALIWGY & Holdel Fal
AR 3epie [OPEst # Ucdd [dhr@us 9X Tah "Aspirational Blocks
Fellow" (ABP WT)@T%I’{I’%WTHIFIT%I

a1 v =T ARIAEIT -

1. 3deeh &7 frdl ff YT & TrdeT (postgraduate)?l?-lT 3ffary %’I
2. 3Tdee dr MY 1 SAalr 2024 @ FgAdH 21 a¥ TUT HUSHAH 35

ay g arfeu|

3{Tdea &l STer f[Aevur Tg ‘;R—T:I;-ﬁ ierer (data analysis and presentation
skills) & ﬁ-l'g'UT duT gieidc HooHC (project management) H G&T @l

Sy

H1AGeh T HIRreT ASAT & 39Aer § QU7 IR gher =gl
3dca @I [P IS (development organizations) & HTT HAT /
m bl 3oIHT TAT communication skills H & giaT aIfgul|
3Tdgeh HI FaTAd TAREUS HI TAGHT Slell T A glel dIfgy Ta
3dee FT fgear, 37I<T (English) STt TF To@sy T E&Tdr 1T AIfgul|
Development/ Rural Stream H 3T A& ureg 39t @ wrAf@edr &

STaaf|

TIT §q AIGS fAFarar 2

Sno. Description Ivl:/;?ﬁs Obtained Marks
foRell HAleaar gTed TEU @ R o vy grft & TR {3
1. | & TraerR 33l / Post Graduate degree in any 50 # 9TCieh icerd &
discipline from a recognized institution 50% 31




fordT o AT wred €U ¥ Ser faelvor faaft - 10 37
| Fegex e 7 3l Beaen aRY SeellAr - 7 3
2. JHTUTIH / degree/ diploma/ certificate course in 10 P 1a9-5 3%
. . PE YANT T: HAG
data analysis / computers from any recognized )
institute Fr1ayFda -3 3%
IRATSAT T DA T Fald HE AT
CAR NI CECH
(ATFT /| AT YT HELATT T JHTOTIT &F 6HE do - 1 3k
Certificate related to Project Management skills or 1a¥ & 3 ay -5 3%
work by (certificate of government / any
recognized institute shall be considered)
fRalY emERT IT AT gred faera g 6 ¥ 19§ T - 3 3H
4 | F I FE FA/GCART FITHT THONT | 4 13 3a9-530%
/ Experience certificate of working/internship with 3% 5% -7 %
a recognized Development Organization 5 a¥ & 3% - 10 31
. HEfOd fSer &1 @ardr - 10 37
5. HEIYSRA & fAardr / domicile 10 s B B | 5 s
6. GreTTchX / interview 15 15 3%
T 100
g g
1. 3desT 97 (application form) Heldel TFT & TEJd AT ifrard gram|
2. 3MdesT 9 féstieh 15.01.2024 ¥ @O FHeleed A email id & ¥
fhu ST TR 1 3Mdea ured gler & 3ifae Aty 20.01.2024 & Awa
AT 379 & 39UT 9Ied gle) aTo 37deeT 937 9T s O 87 fhar
S|
3. fSlel garT o¥el g AUCS T difdehl H 3eshArch 1 & 5 & faud
AIYCS 3THR acl I R T Saa|
4. 3Mdcehl H ¥ AUCS IHAAR IRTA & MUR R 9YH 10 337At
HIETeehR & 3MATIA Fohar S|
5. 36T 8 AUGS TR I gU (shortlisted) 3mdceht 1 Hafara forem

helded BT EART ARTchR g A § H 7 Ga8 @ Fuel Jer
I SIrae|



[e)}

. I 3mdeew UH ¥ HfUE el A AR g 9 aT g1l A §

T FreTeshR fafY AT gl & o Heftra & @meilcr 8 faad fafy

# $IS IRade A1 fehar Smeam|

FIETchR Higd Tl HAYGS & 3TN 33ATAGT & gredienl & 3R

W A g IR gehet Gt IR S Seel JUr alEdr & HER

W T Gl UG FAleT Gl IR & Srae|

. g Agidd qoia: 3reurs gl qur fAgidd vh a¥ & fov grefl oo
H IS AT AT FEIT T H dVoledeh T el W 3T 3G &l
3TSRAH Th a¥ deh deraT ST Gha|

9. 3Mdesh ToiH fawra@us gq 3Mded AT dBdT § 30 fawra@es d
e ool & dhelde T Heldol T AN SH Id W YT 3dee
INT FEAT §RM| AT & SHA H  [a9F “application for ABP
Fellow - (Name of Block/blocks and District)” 3ifohd &3 g4I

10.30°R Ush & el # Ueh & 3170 rremialy Ashra@us g ar 36l 3+
fapragust & A & Ieo@ A §U HIFd deA IT TEIT I
Tl g fohed 3T el & fAera@ust g qus @ 3des 99 T&dd
AT gl |

11.amaﬁm$3¢&aﬁﬁa7wwaﬁraﬁrﬁaﬁrﬁ Development/
Rural Stream & 3T T8 9red 373927 &l wrAfdedr & Sraei|

12. v f33fl/ fSoaliA gAmTT &t teh ol U ATUEs # g 3F Yo fohu
ST |

13.ABP felIowﬁ'ﬂ‘%cr %?of ICERSECEIICT H\?ﬁ (list of blocks) Td 3Tde&sT

(applications) F&dd G %?of E-mail ID ﬁﬂ%‘lﬂﬂﬂ &
Madhya Pradesh
List of Aspirational Blocks Program - Districts wise ABP fellow engagement

~

(o]

S.No. Block District No. of Post Emagp;gl;‘g;‘tissrr:dmg
; TJa(jtzt;i\zgv:?ha Alirajpur 1 dmalirajpur@mp.gov.in
3 Pushprajgarh Anuppur 1 dmanuppur@nic.in
4 Gohad Bhind 1 dmbhind@nic.in
5 Tendukheda Damoh 1 dmdamoh@nic.in



mailto:dmdamoh@nic.in

S.No. Block District No. of Post Ema:ilggl;‘g;tisgrr:dmg
6 Tirla Dhar 1 dmdhar@nic.in
7 Bajag 1
8 Karanjia Dindori 1 dmdindori@nic.in
9 Mehndwani 1
10 Bamori Guna 1 dmguna@nic.in
11 Meghnagar 1
ig RZ:Z;?H Jhabua i dmjhabua@nic.in
14 Thandla 1
15 Rithi Katni 1 dmkatni@nic.in
16 | Chhaigaon Makhan Khandwa 1 dmkhandwa@nic.in
17 Bhagvanpura 1 _
13 Ziranya Khargone 1 dmkhargone@nic.in
19 Pahadgarh Morena 1 dmmorena@nic.in
20 Prithvipur Niwari 1 dmniwari-mp@mp.gov.in
21 Ajaigarh Panna 1 dmpanna@nic.in
22 Zirapur Rajgarh 1 dmrajgarh@nic.in
23 Bajna Ratlam 1 dmratlam@nic.in
;g Rarlr\:lpad ?%a:;zr;lan Satna i dmsatna@nic.in
26 Pali 1 (Gohparu) Shahdol 1 dmshahdol@nic.in
27 Karahal 1
28 Sheopur Sheopur 1 dmsheopur@nic.in
29 Vijaypur 1
30 Baldeogarh Tikamgarh 1 dmtikamgarh@gmail.com
31 Manpur Umaria 1 dmumaria@nic.in
32 Pal Barwani . dmbarwar?i/ .Ig(l)tm/abppati

Mg AT I Fae fRawor Awareer 8-

e Tl dATH / Name of Post

3TeRTelT solteh el / Aspirational Blocks Fellow

Ue &AT / number of post

39d Ycdsh [AeprEa@us & ToIlT Teh 9g / one

post at each Block as per above table

ATAST IfAATE / Monthly

Stipend

55,000 /- (9T a9« goIX) 55,000 /- (Fifty five
thousand)



mailto:dmdhar@nic.in

HdET STHAT A 8 $HA | 3o clfelenl ITER Sl MS.E. Fefed forer
3M$.3. / Applications to % "Foldcl" P FAITAT / email id of concerned

be emailed at district as per above table addressed to “Collector”
fasas & “Application for ABP Fellow
SHA 3S.3). &1 vy / (Name of Block/blocks, District)”/in Subject
Subject of Email field of email “Application for ABP Fellow
(Name of Block/blocks, District)”

3desT 99 YR9 (application form format) &I 33aAclls X, $E BEAER
3 Ehel HIUT FAETA Heldolohl (Thedl, FHAOTST 37MME) HAigd 1
PDF/d.31.Th. dalex fad Agaf # gad fohar e 3ifaard g

I Aqd-

1. 3%Fd 9g W AT 3RNT #ART TSR ¢anr FUTRd &, 55000/~ 9fdATE
& faRed 3T fREl YR &1 HAT &I gl grem|

2. WIETchR & FAY 3FAIGART & YT Hel Q870 Td 3T EEATAS
fSTell shelereX AT @RT HET Sl 9T TEJ et gial

3. Ifd 3mAET & Jiosy & aspirational blocks fellow T 3Ta2IhdT o et
W AT HRIHA FE Bl T GAT H ABP fellow T AT 9= qa e
& el T fATET $r ST FeRdT B

4. ABP fellow fgfed @ o= Ufhar &1 TFqoT aTfifica Fefd el &1
g JUT I GThdT FTd helded & AEIGLT H & Fuiied $r Fmaaf|

5. g 1 TR & GRTeT gl arel fohdll off faare va waear &1 3ifasA
fAor o & 3RFR G e & weldeX @ gem, St gl 3macget
& o sregsiy g

6. T fSell & 3 X ABP fellow gfFd ¢ I8 @gerd fa=ifed
U R 8 SR $r 57 & &

qemEAS TR
ACYYS U Aifa 3maer



